1
4945B/C  Radio Communications Test Set
(300kHz～1.05GHz/3GHz)
Product Overview
4945B/C Radio Communications Test Set, which is a multifunctional and portable model based on
software radio architecture, integrates plentiful functions, like frequency-hopping signal
generation and analysis, vector signal generation and demodulation analysis, analog modulation
signal generation and demodulation analysis, audio signal generation and analysis, audio

interface etc..
13
Ordering Information
Main Unit: 4945B Radio Comprehensive Test Set (300kHz～1.05GHz)
4945C Radio Comprehensive Test Set (300kHz～3GHz)
Standard Package
No. Description Remarks
1 User Manual（including Programming Manual） 1 copy
2 Tri-prong 220VAC power cord 1 pc
3 N-BNC adapter 1 pc
4 N-SMA adapter 1 pc
5 TNC-SMA adapter 1 pc
Options
Serial No. Description Remarks
4945-H01 Built-In Lithium-Ion Battery Capacity 11000mAh
4945-S01
Software for vector signal generation and bit error rate
measurement
See details in “Technical
specifications”
4945-S02 Software for vector signal demodulation and analysis
See details in “Technical
specifications”
4945-S03 Software for frequency-hopping signal generation
See details in “Technical
specifications”
4945-S04 Software for frequency-hopping signal analysis
See details in “Technical
specifications”
4945-S05 Software for dual-channel oscilloscope
See details in “Technical
specifications”
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444